
8A
8

2.66

2.08

45

43B 43
43A

42
8B

114.00

.66 3.00
0.53

1.30
3.10

0.60

1.700.50

0.47

1.40

3.20

1.70 0.59

1.10

1.10

1.87

4.76

.81

0.23

0.68

1.20

.62
0.56

1.39

0.66

13C 13E

13B

13A

13D

13

12C
12D

12A
12E

12

14D

14I14A

14H

14

14C

56

12B

14J

45

45E

45D

45B

45F

42
4141A

38

34H

34B
34D

34E
34F35A3534A

34G

34

31

26

26B 25C
2524

26A
25H25I

25D
22B

22A
20

16A16C
16B

16-1
16-2

16-3

16-5

13-1

48A

55

30B
30E

30D
30C

30A

43C
43E

43

43F
43B

43D

43A

46A

46D

46B

46

47

47B

49C
49

49A
49B

27

57

15

58

14E

14E1

14G
14B

17B

17-2
17-3 17-4

17-5
17-6

17-7

17B-9
17B-8

17B-7

17B-6

17B-5

17B-417B-3
17B-2

17B-117-8

17-9
17-10

17-11
17-1217-13

17-14

17-1

17C
17A

21

22
23A

23

58

27C-1
27D

27B

27-8

27-927-10

33
27A

48B

50A 51A
51

48C
52

53

48D

57

45A

46C

33F

45B-1

45C

16

25J

25G

25E 25F

26B-1

19

18

29-1

30

33A
33G

33E 33D 33C 33B 36 37
57

39E 39

39G
39B

39A 40 39F 39D

27-2

27-3

27-4
27-5

27-6 27-7

27C-4

27C-5
27C-3

27C-2

0.64

0.69

0.93
0.79 0.79

1.24

5.17

1.67

3.84

5.30

1.08

0.94

1.00 1.00

3.26

30.00

24.00

20

6.00

1.90

1.001.00

1.90
0.20

2.30

1.10

1.40

.54

1.52
1.18

1.00

3.50

0.99

0.92

1.00

2.02

1.10

7.60

3.18
2.00

1.30

1.08

1.05

0.73

5.10

1.40

54.05

1.84

1.66

3.26

4.77

1.76

1.000.97
2.70

49.10

0.46
1.06

1.00

0.951.000.461.90

5.00

7.00

42.80

1.09

20.60 .54
0.511.55

0.34
1.206.30

0.98

1.10

1.10

0.83

0.782.90
0.52

0.46

0.52

0.52

3.25

0.87

1.12

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.69

2.88

1.00

1.10

0.66

13.00

1.80

1.60

1.00

3.71

20.29

0.92

4.80

12.00

1.00

5.90

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.83 1.40

25.00 1.00

1.70 0.67
0.65

0.64

1.20
0.79

0.76

1.30

7.6
0

3.24

1.18

0.34

0.66

11.85

0.54
0.93 0.55

0.61

0.67
0.61

2.00
2.02

1.00

1.00

1.02

1.14
1.04

1.11

2.040.75

1.12
.56

0.46

0.460.49.50

0.69

0.54

1.20

3.70

0.68
0.52

1.70

8.90

0.40

53.00

3.14

15.00

22.00 23.00

7.50

3.30

2.90

.31

0.91

4.88

7.79

1.39

53.00

1.50
6.30

1.00 1.00 0.94
1.50

24.00

2.50

22.00

11.80

1.40

1.20

39.00

39A

40

39

17B-1

97

96 35

36
96

96
37A

96

37

1B

1

1A

96

8A
8

11 11A 11B

17A-1

17A

17B

41

37B

3A
3B

34 2

1.06
0.73 0.71

0.460.500.51

0.51

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46
0.46

0.46

1.02

0.850.53
0.510.520.52

0.69

0.53
0.50

0.57

0.47
0.52

0.51
0.46

0.48
0.48

0.48
0.55

0.49
0.48

0.46

0.48
0.48

0.49

0.60

0.47
0.50

0.57

0.60

0.52

0.61

0.51

0.49

0.46

0.93

0.56

0.46

0.46

0.48

0.48

0.52

0.49

0.48

0.47

0.46

0.46

1.10

0.53

0.47

0.46

0.46

0.46 0.46
0.46

0.46
0.46

0.46

0.47

0.510.480.46
0.46

0.46
0.46

0.55

0.53

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.48

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.46

0.48

0.52

1.99

68
69

47 49 99

605958

57

56

55

54
53

52 51

50

45

4342414039
38

3736
35

3433

32
31

30 29
28

27
26

25
24

23
22

21
20

19
18 17

16

15
14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5
4

3
2

1

70

71

61A

61

62

63

64

65 66
67

97

98

727374
75

76
77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

100

0.90

0.92
1.06

0.79

0.841.10
1.100.90

1.00

1.05

1.04 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.10

0.91

1.01

1.02 1.00 1.00 1.01

1.001.041.16

1.02
1.04 1.02

2.30

0.78

0.39 0.39

0.69

0.61

0.58

0.71

0.75 0.61 0.77

25.760.88

0.58

0.41

18.00
58.24

20.00

12.17

2.21

1.88
2.50

13.90

10.76

13.90

0.73

10.94

17.44

1.00
24.76

1.71
1.05

1.011.001.001.001.00
1.111.001.11

1.00

1.02

1.00

1.00

1.06

1.54 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.64
0.76

1.550.57

8.80

2.50
1.00

4.00

.55
0.96

3.90

1.31

1.47

1.55
0.60

0.49

0.49

0.57
0.69

0.66

0.550.560.650.92

0.66

0.53

0.48

1.58

.86 8.44

6.07

.28

50.95

145.30

0.84

3.10

3.03

3.45

1.50

0.34

25.76

0.52

0.24

0.47
0.47

1.60

2.75 2.43

18.91

7.00

1.28

93B
8 9

9B

10D

9A

10
10-2

10-3
10-4

10-5
10-6

10-7
10-8B

10-810-9

10-10
10-11

10-12
10-13

10C
113

21D-09A 21D-8A
21C

21D-09D

21D-09C

21D-10

50-37

50-3850-39
50F

50K50E50C50J
50L

50-14

50-23 50-24
50-25

50-26
50-27 50-40

50-41

50-5 50-3 50G

50-34

55
50

50M
50-35

50-250-450-650-850-10
50-12

50-3350-36
50-22

50-21
50-20

50-19
50-18

50-17 50-15
50-13

50N 50H 50D 50B 50A
46

4341
35

38

37

35A

50-28
50-29

50-30

50-31
50-32

50-7

49

49D

52 52A

49B

10-15

10-16

10A

10B 10-17 10-14

49E

49J

49K

49F

21D-13
21D-12 21C

37

47-1
47-2

84

83C
83C-12

34C

57

34

39

44 47-3-C

47

48
49A

49E

49C

49I

53A
53

54

56-1 56-2

56-4

56-3

58
59 60

61

62

CENTRAL MAINE POW
ER COMPANY TRANS LINE

TOWN

WAYNES WAY

TAYLOR FARM LANE

ALPHONSE DRIVE

PINETTE LANE

STREET

FAYE

ROAD

RAYMOND

ROGERS RD

MA
INE

 CO
AS

T R
AIL

RO
AD

STREET

EMILYDRIVE

RIVERVIEW

INTERSTATE 95

WATERVIEW  POINT

HAGAR DRIVE

ROUTE 196

WHITE HOUSE CROSSING

MAINE COAST RAILROAD

RIV
ER

 R
OA

D

RIVER ROAD

CENTRAL MAINE POWER CO. TRANS. LINE

QUARRY ROAD

INTERSTATE 95

HARLEY DRIVE

RIVER ROAD

SMITH ROAD

SHERRY WAY

BIRCH RIDGE AVE

ROCKY AVE

MAYFLOWER LANE

BLUEBERRY LANE

LEANNE ST

MAYNARD DRIVE

BRIAN ST

COREY LANE

ANDREA ST

MARC AVENUE

HASKELL CIRCLE

LEWISTON ROAD

CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY TRANS LINE

CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY TRANS LINE

IVANHOE    DRIVE

IVANHOE

DRIVE

COLLINS CIRCLE

CO
VIL

LE
 RO

AD

JERSEY CIR

IVA
NH

OE
 DR

IVE

AN
DR

OS
CO

GG
IN

 R
IVE

R

AN
DR

OS
CO

GG
IN 

RIV
ER

BERKELEY LANE

PARK RDCENTER

FLOWING EAGLE DR.

TRILLIUM LN.

CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY TRANS LINE

29
3.76

BRUNSWICK

21D-09E

21D-8C

21D-8B
4.44

0.71

1.86

1.09

17D-45.15

17D-21.28
17D-11.14

17D-32.65

0.99

.54

37.17

MALL ROAD

.87

2.66

47-3-B
0.80

WHITEHOUSE CROSSING ROAD

TREE GROWTH

TREE GROWTH

TREE GROWTH

TREE GROWTH

TREE GROWTH

54
.12

FARM
FARM

FARM

49D
1.00

TO
PSHAM FA

IR

RAINBOW CT

TOWN

55A1.00

9E-1

TREE GROWTH

34J
16.90

CENTRAL MAINE POWER

14E2
3.47

1.37
10E

1.22
17C

30F
0.85

42A
2.3

4.77

84B

60A
.46

8A
8

45

43B 43
43A

42
8B

13C 13E

13B

13A

13D

13

12C
12D

12A
12E

12

14D

14I14A

14H

14

14C

56

12B

14J

45

45E

45D

45B

45F

42
4141A

38

34H

34B
34D

34E
34F35A3534A

34G

34

31

26

26B 25C
2524

26A
25H25I

25D
22B

22A
20

16A16C
16B

16-1
16-2

16-3

16-5

13-1

48A

55

30B
30E

30D
30C

30A

43C
43E

43

43F
43B

43D

43A

46A

46D

46B

46

47

47B

49C
49

49A
49B

27

57

15

58

14E

14E1

14G
14B

17B

17-2
17-3 17-4

17-5
17-6

17-7

17B-9
17B-8

17B-7

17B-6

17B-5

17B-417B-3
17B-2

17B-117-8

17-9
17-10

17-11
17-1217-13

17-14

17-1

17C
17A

21

22
23A

23

58

27C-1
27D

27B

27-8

27-927-10

33
27A

48B

50A 51A
51

48C
52

53

48D

57

45A

46C

33F

45B-1

45C

16

25J

25G

25E 25F

26B-1

19

18

29-1

30

33A
33G

33E 33D 33C 33B 36 37
57

39E 39

39G
39B

39A 40 39F 39D

27-2

27-3

27-4
27-5

27-6 27-7

27C-4

27C-5
27C-3

27C-2

39A

40

39

17B-1

97

96 35

36
96

96
37A

96

37

1B

1

1A

96

8A
8

11 11A 11B

17A-1

17A

17B

41

37B

3A
3B

34 2

68
69

47 49 99

605958

57

56

55

54
53

52 51

50

45

4342414039
38

3736
35

3433

32
31

30 29
28

27
26

25
24

23
22

21
20

19
18 17

16

15
14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5
4

3
2

1

70

71

61A

61

62

63

64

65 66
67

97

98

727374
75

76
77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

100

93B
8 9

9B

10D

9A

10
10-2

10-3
10-4

10-5
10-6

10-7
10-8B

10-810-9

10-10
10-11

10-12
10-13

10C
113

21D-09A 21D-8A
21C

21D-09D

21D-09C

21D-10

50-37

50-3850-39
50F

50K50E50C50J
50L

50-14

50-23 50-24
50-25

50-26
50-27 50-40

50-41

50-5 50-3 50G

50-34

55
50

50M
50-35

50-250-450-650-850-10
50-12

50-3350-36
50-22

50-21
50-20

50-19
50-18

50-17 50-15
50-13

50N 50H 50D 50B 50A
46

4341
35

38

37

35A

50-28
50-29

50-30

50-31
50-32

50-7

49

49D

52 52A

49B

10-15

10-16

10A

10B 10-17 10-14

49E

49J

49K

49F

21D-13
21D-12 21C

37

47-1
47-2

84

83C
83C-12

34C

57

34

39

44 47-3-C

47

48
49A

49E

49C

49I

53A
53

54

56-1 56-2

56-4

56-3

58
59 60

61

62

WAYNES WAY

TAYLOR FARM LANE

ALPHONSE DRIVE

PINETTE LANE

STREET

FAYE

ROAD

RAYMOND

ROGERS RD

STREET

EMILYDRIVE

RIVERVIEW

INTERSTATE 95

WATERVIEW  POINT

HAGAR DRIVE

ROUTE 196

WHITE HOUSE CROSSING

MAINE COAST RAILROAD

RIV
ER

 R
OA

D

RIVER ROAD

QUARRY ROAD

INTERSTATE 95

HARLEY DRIVE

RIVER ROAD

SMITH ROAD

SHERRY WAY

BIRCH RIDGE AVE

ROCKY AVE

MAYFLOWER LANE

BLUEBERRY LANE

LEANNE ST

MAYNARD DRIVE

BRIAN ST

COREY LANE

ANDREA ST

MARC AVENUE

HASKELL CIRCLE

LEWISTON ROAD

IVANHOE    DRIVE

IVANHOE

DRIVE

COLLINS CIRCLE

CO
VIL

LE
 RO

AD

JERSEY CIR

IVA
NH

OE
 DR

IVE

AN
DR

OS
CO

GG
IN

 R
IVE

R

AN
DR

OS
CO

GG
IN 

RIV
ER

BERKELEY LANE

PARK RDCENTER

FLOWING EAGLE DR.

TRILLIUM LN.

29

21D-09E

21D-8C

21D-8B

17D-4

17D-2
17D-1

17D-3

MALL ROAD

47-3-B

WHITEHOUSE CROSSING ROAD

54

49D

TO
PSHAM FA

IR

RAINBOW CT

55A

9E-1

34J

CENTRAL MAINE POWER

14E2

10E

17C

30F

42A

84B

60A

R05

R02

R06

R01-2

PROPERTY MAPS
James H. Thomas

gisSolutions of Maine
Cumberland, Maine
jht@

maine.rr.com
Revised to April 1st

2019MAP: R01
TOWN OF TOPSHAM, MAINE

³

Scale: = 300

These maps are intended to
be used for the purpose of Property
Tax Assessments and should not be
used for conveyances.

Subject Map
Boundary Map
Boundary Map
Boundary Map
Boundary Map

Water body

Town Boundary

Easement
Hooks
ROW
Streams

Shore

0 100 200 Feet

Sheet 1 of 2


